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Fiscalia Federal de Tartagal

Titulares

Apellido

Colina

Escudero
Femayor
Fernandez
Gareca

Jalif

Marquez Gomez
Romano Armada
Soria

Torrado

Nombre
Clara Sol
Sofia
Gladys Maria
Raul Marcelo
Leila Edith
Florencia Sofia
Marcos Gabriel
Laura Fatima
Cristian Abel
Santiago Rosario Nicol

Documento
34244541
38034987
32165029
31228567
34066500
38035107
25954278
25885175
33994849
37303781

Fiscalia Federal de Tartagal

Suplentes

Apellido
Escalante
Madrigal
Mendez
Resuche
Saldafio Abdo
Suarez Nelson
Vargas
Vega Benedetti
Wierna Saravia
Zandanel Dahud

Nombre
Silvia Noemi
Efrain Alberto
Federico
Ricardo Martin Nicola:
Mariana Mercedes
Jorge Pablo
Andrea Pamela
Fernando Jesus
Norberto Durval
Bruno Alejandro

Documento
30342105
32399977
34859861
33090092
26853858
28146211
31716422
30222231
26897843
33970808




